Search Criteria Filters Applied: Le

gal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
202010070004 (10/07/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES NICHOLSON Instr
54790 09:32:54 STATES BANK RODRICK M #:20131202000
465530
202010230004 (10/23/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON Instr
84520 02:39:33 STATES BANK ROBERT #:20131007000
JASON 401840
202001020000 |01/02/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES APA HOTEL Instr
02910 02:10:05 STATES BANK LLC #:20171006000
364600
202001060000 (01/06/2020 SOUTHERN Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | WALKER
07280 01:29:24 STATES BANK TRANSFER DERRICK D
202001170000 (01/17/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES SVR LLC Instr
23380 10:09:16 STATES BANK #:20151112000
392290
202004070001 (04/07/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES 3KIDS INC Instr
34730 11:20:17 STATES BANK #:20140905000
279940
202004090001 |04/09/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES PATEL HEMAL Instr
38950 10:07:53 STATES BANK S #:20190701000
233420
202004170001 (04/17/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES MOORE Instr
51340 01:20:22 STATES BANK RALPH P #:20150819000
288400
202004170001 |04/17/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES MOORE Instr
51320 12:58:59 STATES BANK RALPH P #:20150819000
288390
202005130001 |05/13/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON Instr
88870 10:56:07 STATES BANK ANDREA #:20151201000
WEST 410710
202009080003 (09/08/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES OWENS Instr
99630 02:41:38 STATES BANK RANDY LEE #:20040720000
403240
202009030003 (09/03/2020 SOUTHERN Grantor RELEASES MCCARY Instr
93040 01:59:25 STATES BANK ROBERT A #:20081113000
439000
202004010001 (04/01/2020 SOUTHERN Grantee MORTGAGE |TCH 30 60 Lot#:10
27130 10:42:52 STATES BANK HOLDINGS Book:30 Pg:60
LLC Sub:SAGINAW
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT
202001060000 (01/06/2020 SOUTHERN Grantee MORTGAGE |WALKER 15 106 Lot#:211
07270 01:29:23 STATES BANK DERRICK Book:15
DWAYNE Pg:106
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
FOURTH
PHASE SIXTH
SECTOR
202004010001 (04/01/2020 SOUTHERN Grantee MORTGAGE |MOORE 16 129 Lot#:2 Lot:B
28460 03:51:15 STATES BANK RALPH P Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF BROOK

HIGHLAND




202004060001
32400

04/06/2020
10:14:20

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

17

41

Instr
#:20180816000
294170

Lot#:803 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:41
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 802
AND 803

202004060001
32390

04/06/2020
10:14:19

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PATEL HEMAL
S

17

41

Lot#:803 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:41
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
EIGHTH
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 802
AND 803

202004060001
32400

04/06/2020
10:14:20

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

17

41

Instr
#:20180816000
294170

Lot#:803 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:41
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 802
AND 803

202011040005
00210

11/04/2020
02:41:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BROWN
JAMES
ANTHONY

a4

97

Lot#:1731
Book:44 Pg:97
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 6

202011160005
21910

11/16/2020
11:06:50

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CAPRA
TERESA P

122

Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

202011160005
21920

11/16/2020
11:06:51

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

122

Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

202011160005
21990

11/16/2020
11:21:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
INC

44

97

Instr
#:20201104000
500210

Lot#:1731
Book:44 Pg:97
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 6




