Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq=	1,0; Date I	Recorded=	<u>= 202</u> 0; Na	ame= SOL	JTHERN S	TATES BA	ANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202010070004 54790	10/07/2020 09:32:54	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLSON RODRICK M					Instr #:20131202000 465530	
202010230004 84520	10/23/2020 02:39:33	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON ROBERT JASON					Instr #:20131007000 401840	
202001020000 02910	01/02/2020 02:10:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	APA HOTEL LLC					Instr #:20171006000 364600	
202001060000 07280	01/06/2020 01:29:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER DERRICK D						
202001170000 23380	01/17/2020 10:09:16	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SVR LLC					Instr #:20151112000 392290	
202004070001 34730	04/07/2020 11:20:17	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	3KIDS INC					Instr #:20140905000 279940	
202004090001 38950	04/09/2020 10:07:53	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATEL HEMAL S					Instr #:20190701000 233420	
202004170001 51340	04/17/2020 01:20:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE RALPH P					Instr #:20150819000 288400	
202004170001 51320	04/17/2020 12:58:59	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE RALPH P					Instr #:20150819000 288390	
202005130001 88870	05/13/2020 10:56:07	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON ANDREA WEST					Instr #:20151201000 410710	
202009080003 99630	09/08/2020 02:41:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS RANDY LEE					Instr #:20040720000 403240	
202009030003 93040	09/03/2020 01:59:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARY ROBERT A					Instr #:20081113000 439000	
202004010001 27130	04/01/2020 10:42:52	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TCH HOLDINGS LLC			30	60		Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:60 Sub:SAGINAW COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202001060000 07270	01/06/2020 01:29:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER DERRICK DWAYNE			15	106		Lot#:211 Book:15 Pg:106 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND FOURTH PHASE SIXTH SECTOR
202004010001 28460	04/01/2020 03:51:15	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RALPH P			16	129		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129 Sub:COTTAGE S OF BROOK HIGHLAND

202004060001 32400	04/06/2020 10:14:20	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	17	41	Instr #:20180816000 294170	Lot#:803 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:41 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 802 AND 803
202004060001 32390	04/06/2020 10:14:19	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATEL HEMAL S	17	41		Lot#:803 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:41 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND EIGHTH SECTOR FIRST PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 802 AND 803
202004060001 32400	04/06/2020 10:14:20	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	17	41	Instr #:20180816000 294170	Lot#:803 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:41 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 802 AND 803
202011040005 00210	11/04/2020 02:41:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN JAMES ANTHONY	44	97		Lot#:1731 Book:44 Pg:97 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 6
202011160005 21910	11/16/2020 11:06:50	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAPRA TERESA P	5	122		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
202011160005 21920	11/16/2020 11:06:51	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	5	122		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
202011160005 21990	11/16/2020 11:21:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE INC	44	97	Instr #:20201104000 500210	Lot#:1731 Book:44 Pg:97 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 6